AViiVA® M2 LV
LVDS Line Scan Camera
Datasheet
1. Features
• High Sensitivity and High SNR Performance Linear CCD
• 1024, 2048 or 4096 Resolution with 10 µm Square Pixels
• 512, 1024 or 2048 Resolution with 14 µm Square Pixels
• 100% Aperture, Built-in Anti-blooming, No Lag

the user on the side faces of the camera. The delivery of the heat-sinks corresponds to a dedicated
option.
12. Ordering Code
Table 12-1. Ordering Code
Part Number Resolution Pixels size Description
AT71M2LV1010-BA0 1K 10 µm AViiVA M2 LV 1010
AT71M2LV2010-BA0 2K 10 µm AViiVA M2 LV 2010
AT71M2LV4010-BA0 4K 10 µm AViiVA M2 LV 4010
AT71M2LV0514-BA0 512 14 µm AViiVA M2 LV 0514
AT71M2LV1014-BA0 1K 14 µm AViiVA M2 LV 1014
AT71M2LV2014-BA0 2K 14 µm AViiVA M2 LV 2014
AT71KFPAVIVA-ABA – – F mount (NIKON)
AT71KFPAVIVA-AKA – – T2 mount (M42 x 0.75)
AT71KFPAAVIVA-ADA – – M42 x 1 mount
AT71KFPAVIVA-ACA – – C mount
AT71KAVIVAP2C0D4A0 – –
Cables kit: 10m power supply and
5m LVDS data transmission cables
19